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FINAL 
 

Pl.  Dorsal  Nombre  Club  Sx  Cat  Por Cat.  Tiempo 

1.  16  Nestor SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  1  0:02:21.408 

2.  1  Adrian SANTANA SANTIAGO  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  ELITE  1  0:02:21.413 

3.  5  Edgar CARBALLO GONZALEZ  VADEBICIS  Hombre  ELITE  2  0:02:22.088 

4.  6  Aday MEDINA ELIAS  7PIÑONES  Hombre  ELITE  3  0:02:22.730 

5.  17  Jorge SANTANA GUZMAN  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  JUN  2  0:02:31.360 

6.  56  Hugo GUERRA MELIAN  C.D. A.C.I.C.  Hombre  INF  1  0:02:42.634 

7.  11  Ismael LLARENA GUZMAN  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  S23  1  0:02:43.266 

8.  48  Miriam SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Mujer  CAD  1  0:02:44.067 

9.  58  Diego RODRIGUEZ GIL  C.C. PICONERA  Hombre  INF  2  0:02:44.224 

10.  10  Edrian Javier ARMAS MEDINA  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  S23  2  0:02:44.921 

11.  14  Francisco Javier DENIZ CASTELLANO  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  S23  3  0:02:45.203 

12.  35  Zeus DIEPA PEREZ  CLUB REDNECK BIKERS  Hombre  M30  1  0:02:50.677 

13.  53  Diego ESPINO MENDOZA  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  ALE  1  0:02:52.477 

14.  30  Adonai Manuel RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  M30  2  0:02:53.632 

15.  7  Ayrton SUAREZ SANTANA  CENTRAL BIKE,C.C.  Hombre  ELITE  4  0:02:55.017 

16.  59  Ismael CURBELO KHODARI  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  INF  3  0:02:58.767 

17.  57  Joaquin QUINTANA QUESADA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  INF  4  0:03:01.754 

18.  50  Nestor DIAZ RAMOS  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  ALE  2  0:03:04.311 

19.  31  Hector Jesus DELGADO MATEO  BICISTAR  Hombre  M30  3  0:03:09.522 

20.  61  Alberto CRUZ GONZALEZ  CENTRAL BIKE  Hombre  ELITE  5  0:03:13.409 

21.  3  Isaac JIMENEZ VALENCIA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  ELITE  6  0:03:17.126 

22.  20  Jose Aridani SANTANA GUZMAN  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  JUN  3  0:03:18.200 

23.  38  Jose Heriberto SANTANA MIRANDA  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M30  4  0:03:18.911 

24.  12  Kilian GARCIA PULIDO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  S23  4  0:03:22.634 

25.  19  Alex FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ  7PIÑONES  Hombre  JUN  4  0:03:27.666 

26.  43  Ricardo SANTANA RAMOS  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  1  0:03:27.992 

27.  52  Aitor LUZARDO GONZALEZ  C.C. PICONERA  Hombre  ALE  3  0:03:31.534 

28.  32  Dionisio JIMENEZ DIAZ  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M30  5  0:03:33.450 

29.  39  Manuel MELIAN BAUTISTA  CENTRAL BIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  2  0:03:36.329 
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30.  37  William Frederick WADR  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M30  6  0:03:36.999 

31.  34  Yeray RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  M30  7  0:03:39.489 

32.  25  Nicolas CHIRINO HULSUND  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  CAD  1  0:03:40.253 

33.  18  Aythami Jesus FELIPE JIMENEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  5  0:03:43.609 

34.  13  Edgar JIMENEZ RAMOS  VADEBICIS  Hombre  S23  5  0:03:59.488 

35.  23  Mario RIVERO MARTIN  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  JUN  6  0:04:08.461 

36.  4  Josue GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  ELITE  7  0:04:09.934 

37.  46  Sara DORTA FERRERA  LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS  Mujer  S23  1  0:04:13.054 

38.  29  Cristo Iriome GUTIERREZ RAMOS  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  2  0:04:13.287 

39.  26  Gustavo MARTEL DEL CASTILLO‐OLIVARES  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  CAD  3  0:04:16.828 

40.  28  Eluney SOCORRO DOMINGUEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  4  0:04:56.705 

41.  21  Aythami BOLAÑOS CARDONA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  7  0:05:14.388 

42.  54  Carla BOLADO IBAÑEZ  C.D. TRIDAN  Mujer  INF  1  0:05:21.543 

43.  40  Emilio Ramon BERNADES JORGE  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  M40  3  0:05:22.821 

44.  22  Daniel VEGA DELGADO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  8  0:05:23.104 

45.  9  Agustin NUÑEZ PEREZ  X BIKES, C.C.  Hombre  ELITE  8  0:05:49.639 

46.  27  Pablo SANTANA ROMERO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  5  0:09:04.792 

47.  47  Carmen GARCIA HERNANDEZ  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Mujer  JUN  1  0:10:27.500 

 ‐   8  Marcos SANTANA SANTANA  BIKETHERORE  Hombre  ELITE    Retirado 

 ‐   15  Himar RIAL GUERRA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN    Retirado 

 ‐   33  Josue Eloy BACALLADO CARBALLO  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  M30    Retirado 

 ‐   24  Gabriel SUAREZ LOPEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN    Retirado 
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Pl.  Dorsal  Nombre  Club  Sx  Cat  Por Cat.  Tiempo 

ELITE9 

1.  1  Adrian SANTANA SANTIAGO  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  ELITE  1  0:02:21.413   

2.  5  Edgar CARBALLO GONZALEZ  VADEBICIS  Hombre  ELITE  2  0:02:22.088   

3.  6  Aday MEDINA ELIAS  7PIÑONES  Hombre  ELITE  3  0:02:22.730   

4.  7  Ayrton SUAREZ SANTANA  CENTRAL BIKE,C.C.  Hombre  ELITE  4  0:02:55.017   

5.  61  Alberto CRUZ GONZALEZ  CENTRAL BIKE  Hombre  ELITE  5  0:03:13.409   

6.  3  Isaac JIMENEZ VALENCIA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  ELITE  6  0:03:17.126   

7.  4  Josue GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  ELITE  7  0:04:09.934   

8.  9  Agustin NUÑEZ PEREZ  X BIKES, C.C.  Hombre  ELITE  8  0:05:49.639   

 ‐   8  Marcos SANTANA SANTANA  BIKETHERORE  Hombre  ELITE    Retirado   

SUB‐236 

1.  11  Ismael LLARENA GUZMAN  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  S23  1  0:02:43.266   

2.  10  Edrian Javier ARMAS MEDINA  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  S23  2  0:02:44.921   

3.  14  Francisco Javier DENIZ CASTELLANO  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  S23  3  0:02:45.203   

4.  12  Kilian GARCIA PULIDO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  S23  4  0:03:22.634   

5.  13  Edgar JIMENEZ RAMOS  VADEBICIS  Hombre  S23  5  0:03:59.488   

6.  46  Sara DORTA FERRERA  LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS  Mujer  S23  1  0:04:13.054   

JUNIOR11 

1.  16  Nestor SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  1  0:02:21.408 

2.  17  Jorge SANTANA GUZMAN  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  JUN  2  0:02:31.360   

3.  20  Jose Aridani SANTANA GUZMAN  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  JUN  3  0:03:18.200   

4.  19  Alex FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ  7PIÑONES  Hombre  JUN  4  0:03:27.666   

5.  18  Aythami Jesus FELIPE JIMENEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  5  0:03:43.609   

6.  23  Mario RIVERO MARTIN  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  JUN  6  0:04:08.461   

7.  21  Aythami BOLAÑOS CARDONA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  7  0:05:14.388   

8.  22  Daniel VEGA DELGADO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  8  0:05:23.104   

9.  47  Carmen GARCIA HERNANDEZ  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Mujer  JUN  1  0:10:27.500   

 ‐   15  Himar RIAL GUERRA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN    Retirado   

 ‐   24  Gabriel SUAREZ LOPEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN    Retirado   

CADETE6 

1.  48  Miriam SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Mujer  CAD  1  0:02:44.067   

2.  25  Nicolas CHIRINO HULSUND  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  CAD  1  0:03:40.253   

3.  29  Cristo Iriome GUTIERREZ RAMOS  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  2  0:04:13.287   

4.  26  Gustavo MARTEL DEL CASTILLO‐OLIVARES  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  CAD  3  0:04:16.828   

5.  28  Eluney SOCORRO DOMINGUEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  4  0:04:56.705   

6.  27  Pablo SANTANA ROMERO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  5  0:09:04.792   

Master308 

1.  35  Zeus DIEPA PEREZ  CLUB REDNECK BIKERS  Hombre  M30  1  0:02:50.677   

2.  30  Adonai Manuel RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  M30  2  0:02:53.632   

3.  31  Hector Jesus DELGADO MATEO  BICISTAR  Hombre  M30  3  0:03:09.522   



 

www.ciclismocanario.com @fedcanciclismo  616522892 

facebook.com  secretario@ciclismocanario.es  928428794  4 

 

 

4.  38  Jose Heriberto SANTANA MIRANDA  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M30  4  0:03:18.911   

5.  32  Dionisio JIMENEZ DIAZ  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M30  5  0:03:33.450   

6.  37  William Frederick WADR  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M30  6  0:03:36.999   

7.  34  Yeray RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  M30  7  0:03:39.489   

 ‐   33  Josue Eloy BACALLADO CARBALLO  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  M30    Retirado   

Master403 

1.  43  Ricardo SANTANA RAMOS  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  1  0:03:27.992   

2.  39  Manuel MELIAN BAUTISTA  CENTRAL BIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  2  0:03:36.329   

3.  40  Emilio Ramon BERNADES JORGE  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  M40  3  0:05:22.821   

Alevin3 

1.  53  Diego ESPINO MENDOZA  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  ALE  1  0:02:52.477   

2.  50  Nestor DIAZ RAMOS  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  ALE  2  0:03:04.311   

3.  52  Aitor LUZARDO GONZALEZ  C.C. PICONERA  Hombre  ALE  3  0:03:31.534   

Infantil5 

1.  56  Hugo GUERRA MELIAN  C.D. A.C.I.C.  Hombre  INF  1  0:02:42.634   

2.  58  Diego RODRIGUEZ GIL  C.C. PICONERA  Hombre  INF  2  0:02:44.224   

3.  59  Ismael CURBELO KHODARI  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  INF  3  0:02:58.767   

4.  57  Joaquin QUINTANA QUESADA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  INF  4  0:03:01.754   

5.  54  Carla BOLADO IBAÑEZ  C.D. TRIDAN  Mujer  INF  1  0:05:21.543   
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CLASIFICATORIA 

 
Pl.  Dorsal  Nombre  Club  Sx  Cat  Por Cat.  Tiempo  

1.  35  Zeus DIEPA PEREZ  CLUB REDNECK BIKERS  Hombre  M30  1  0:02:09.386 

2.  16  Nestor SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  1  0:02:13.917 

3.  37  William Frederick WADR  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M30  2  0:02:16.301 

4.  61  Alberto CRUZ GONZALEZ  CENTRAL BIKE  Hombre  ELITE  1  0:02:18.605 

5.  17  Jorge SANTANA GUZMAN  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  JUN  2  0:02:19.678 

6.  1  Adrian SANTANA SANTIAGO  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  ELITE  2  0:02:19.903 

7.  30  Adonai Manuel RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  M30  3  0:02:21.896 

8.  43  Ricardo SANTANA RAMOS  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  1  0:02:27.182 

9.  14  Francisco Javier DENIZ CASTELLANO  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  S23  1  0:02:28.772 

10.  38  Jose Heriberto SANTANA MIRANDA  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M30  4  0:02:29.358 

11.  32  Dionisio JIMENEZ DIAZ  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M30  5  0:02:30.330 

12.  31  Hector Jesus DELGADO MATEO  BICISTAR  Hombre  M30  6  0:02:30.343 

13.  39  Manuel MELIAN BAUTISTA  CENTRAL BIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  2  0:02:32.749 

14.  19  Alex FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ  7PIÑONES  Hombre  JUN  3  0:02:33.120 

15.  41  Bentahor Jose RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M40  3  0:02:34.491 

16.  6  Aday MEDINA ELIAS  7PIÑONES  Hombre  ELITE  3  0:02:35.334 

17.  40  Emilio Ramon BERNADES JORGE  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  M40  4  0:02:35.444 

18.  5  Edgar CARBALLO GONZALEZ  VADEBICIS  Hombre  ELITE  4  0:02:36.271 

19.  20  Jose Aridani SANTANA GUZMAN  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  JUN  4  0:02:38.722 

20.  33  Josue Eloy BACALLADO CARBALLO  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  M30  7  0:02:39.911 

21.  25  Nicolas CHIRINO HULSUND  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  CAD  1  0:02:40.350 

22.  10  Edrian Javier ARMAS MEDINA  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  S23  2  0:02:41.655 

23.  58  Diego RODRIGUEZ GIL  C.C. PICONERA  Hombre  INF  1  0:02:50.647 

24.  34  Yeray RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  M30  8  0:02:54.124 

25.  22  Daniel VEGA DELGADO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  5  0:02:54.287 

26.  57  Joaquin QUINTANA QUESADA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  INF  2  0:02:55.607 

27.  59  Ismael CURBELO KHODARI  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  INF  3  0:02:55.970 

28.  56  Hugo GUERRA MELIAN  C.D. A.C.I.C.  Hombre  INF  4  0:02:57.670 

29.  42  Jose Francisco DIAZ LEON  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  5  0:03:03.412 

30.  7  Ayrton SUAREZ SANTANA  CENTRAL BIKE,C.C.  Hombre  ELITE  5  0:03:04.464 

31.  53  Diego ESPINO MENDOZA  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  ALE  1  0:03:05.395 

32.  26 
Gustavo MARTEL DEL CASTILLO‐
OLIVARES  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  CAD  2  0:03:05.736 

33.  48  Miriam SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Mujer  CAD  1  0:03:06.652 

34.  3  Isaac JIMENEZ VALENCIA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  ELITE  6  0:03:06.814 

35.  23  Mario RIVERO MARTIN  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  JUN  6  0:03:07.504 

36.  9  Agustin NUÑEZ PEREZ  X BIKES, C.C.  Hombre  ELITE  7  0:03:12.620 

37.  13  Edgar JIMENEZ RAMOS  VADEBICIS  Hombre  S23  3  0:03:14.829 
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38.  50  Nestor DIAZ RAMOS  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  ALE  2  0:03:24.010 

39.  2  Raul Jesus CASTRO ESTEVEZ  C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE  Hombre  ELITE  8  0:03:49.539 

40.  12  Kilian GARCIA PULIDO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  S23  4  0:03:52.240 

41.  4  Josue GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  ELITE  9  0:04:00.205 

42.  29  Cristo Iriome GUTIERREZ RAMOS  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  3  0:04:03.217 

43.  21  Aythami BOLAÑOS CARDONA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  7  0:04:09.390 

44.  46  Sara DORTA FERRERA  LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS  Mujer  S23  1  0:04:16.561 

45.  52  Aitor LUZARDO GONZALEZ  C.C. PICONERA  Hombre  ALE  3  0:04:17.999 

46.  27  Pablo SANTANA ROMERO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  4  0:04:26.385 

47.  8  Marcos SANTANA SANTANA  BIKETHERORE  Hombre  ELITE  10  0:04:28.664 

48.  18  Aythami Jesus FELIPE JIMENEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  8  0:04:30.348 

49.  28  Eluney SOCORRO DOMINGUEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  5  0:04:42.833 

50.  24  Gabriel SUAREZ LOPEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  9  0:04:55.987 

51.  47  Carmen GARCIA HERNANDEZ  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Mujer  JUN  1  0:05:13.672 

52.  54  Carla BOLADO IBAÑEZ  C.D. TRIDAN  Mujer  INF  1  0:05:36.804 

53.  11  Ismael LLARENA GUZMAN  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  S23  5  0:05:38.528 

54.  15  Himar RIAL GUERRA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  10  0:08:04.433 

 
 
Pl.  Dorsal  Nombre  Club  Sx  Cat  Por Cat.  Tiempo 

ELITE10 

1.  61  Alberto CRUZ GONZALEZ  CENTRAL BIKE  Hombre  ELITE  1  0:02:18.605 

2.  1  Adrian SANTANA SANTIAGO  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  ELITE  2  0:02:19.903   

3.  6  Aday MEDINA ELIAS  7PIÑONES  Hombre  ELITE  3  0:02:35.334   

4.  5  Edgar CARBALLO GONZALEZ  VADEBICIS  Hombre  ELITE  4  0:02:36.271   

5.  7  Ayrton SUAREZ SANTANA  CENTRAL BIKE,C.C.  Hombre  ELITE  5  0:03:04.464   

6.  3  Isaac JIMENEZ VALENCIA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  ELITE  6  0:03:06.814   

7.  9  Agustin NUÑEZ PEREZ  X BIKES, C.C.  Hombre  ELITE  7  0:03:12.620   

8.  2  Raul Jesus CASTRO ESTEVEZ  C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE  Hombre  ELITE  8  0:03:49.539   

9.  4  Josue GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  ELITE  9  0:04:00.205   

10.  8  Marcos SANTANA SANTANA  BIKETHERORE  Hombre  ELITE  10  0:04:28.664   

SUB‐236 

1.  14  Francisco Javier DENIZ CASTELLANO  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  S23  1  0:02:28.772   

2.  10  Edrian Javier ARMAS MEDINA  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  S23  2  0:02:41.655   

3.  13  Edgar JIMENEZ RAMOS  VADEBICIS  Hombre  S23  3  0:03:14.829   

4.  12  Kilian GARCIA PULIDO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  S23  4  0:03:52.240   

5.  46  Sara DORTA FERRERA  LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS  Mujer  S23  1  0:04:16.561   

6.  11  Ismael LLARENA GUZMAN  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  S23  5  0:05:38.528   

JUNIOR11 

1.  16  Nestor SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  1  0:02:13.917   

2.  17  Jorge SANTANA GUZMAN  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  JUN  2  0:02:19.678   

3.  19  Alex FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ  7PIÑONES  Hombre  JUN  3  0:02:33.120   

4.  20  Jose Aridani SANTANA GUZMAN  D‐ROUTE BIKE  Hombre  JUN  4  0:02:38.722   
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5.  22  Daniel VEGA DELGADO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  5  0:02:54.287   

6.  23  Mario RIVERO MARTIN  CLUB DEPORTIVO AFURNORBIKE  Hombre  JUN  6  0:03:07.504   

7.  21  Aythami BOLAÑOS CARDONA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  7  0:04:09.390   

8.  18  Aythami Jesus FELIPE JIMENEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  8  0:04:30.348   

9.  24  Gabriel SUAREZ LOPEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  9  0:04:55.987   

10.  47  Carmen GARCIA HERNANDEZ  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Mujer  JUN  1  0:05:13.672   

11.  15  Himar RIAL GUERRA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  JUN  10  0:08:04.433   

CADETE6 

1.  25  Nicolas CHIRINO HULSUND  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  CAD  1  0:02:40.350   

2.  26  Gustavo MARTEL DEL CASTILLO‐OLIVARES  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  CAD  2  0:03:05.736   

3.  48  Miriam SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Mujer  CAD  1  0:03:06.652   

4.  29  Cristo Iriome GUTIERREZ RAMOS  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  3  0:04:03.217   

5.  27  Pablo SANTANA ROMERO  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  4  0:04:26.385   

6.  28  Eluney SOCORRO DOMINGUEZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  CAD  5  0:04:42.833   

Master308 

1.  35  Zeus DIEPA PEREZ  CLUB REDNECK BIKERS  Hombre  M30  1  0:02:09.386   

2.  37  William Frederick WADR  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M30  2  0:02:16.301   

3.  30  Adonai Manuel RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  M30  3  0:02:21.896   

4.  38  Jose Heriberto SANTANA MIRANDA  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M30  4  0:02:29.358   

5.  32  Dionisio JIMENEZ DIAZ  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M30  5  0:02:30.330   

6.  31  Hector Jesus DELGADO MATEO  BICISTAR  Hombre  M30  6  0:02:30.343 

7.  33  Josue Eloy BACALLADO CARBALLO  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  M30  7  0:02:39.911 

8.  34  Yeray RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  M30  8  0:02:54.124   

Master405 

1.  43  Ricardo SANTANA RAMOS  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  1  0:02:27.182   

2.  39  Manuel MELIAN BAUTISTA  CENTRAL BIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  2  0:02:32.749   

3.  41  Bentahor Jose RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO  7PIÑONES  Hombre  M40  3  0:02:34.491   

4.  40  Emilio Ramon BERNADES JORGE  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  M40  4  0:02:35.444   

5.  42  Jose Francisco DIAZ LEON  AGUIBIKE,C.C.  Hombre  M40  5  0:03:03.412   

Alevin3 

1.  53  Diego ESPINO MENDOZA  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  ALE  1  0:03:05.395   

2.  50  Nestor DIAZ RAMOS  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE  Hombre  ALE  2  0:03:24.010   

3.  52  Aitor LUZARDO GONZALEZ  C.C. PICONERA  Hombre  ALE  3  0:04:17.999   

Infantil5 

1.  58  Diego RODRIGUEZ GIL  C.C. PICONERA  Hombre  INF  1  0:02:50.647   

2.  57  Joaquin QUINTANA QUESADA  CICLONORTE‐ATERORE  Hombre  INF  2  0:02:55.607   

3.  59  Ismael CURBELO KHODARI  C.D. OWSBICYCLE  Hombre  INF  3  0:02:55.970   

4.  56  Hugo GUERRA MELIAN  C.D. A.C.I.C.  Hombre  INF  4  0:02:57.670   

5.  54  Carla BOLADO IBAÑEZ  C.D. TRIDAN  Mujer  INF  1  0:05:36.804   
 

 

 


